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The School of Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering has the following laboratories: 

Lab Name Lab Number 
Technical Staff 

in Charge Contact: 

Garage 101/J18 Martyn Sherriff m.sherriff@unsw.edu.au

Mechanics of Solids and Composites 102/J18 Seetha Mahadevan smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Autoclave 

103/J18 Seetha Mahadevan smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 

Manufacturing - Water jet cutter 104, 104A-D /J18 Terry Flynn tgflynn@unsw.edu.au 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Robot 105/J18 

Seetha 
Mahadevan 

smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 

Manufacturing 106/J18 Terry Flynn tgflynn@unsw.edu.au 

Manufacturing - Lasers 107, 108, 109 
/J18 

Terry Flynn tgflynn@unsw.edu.au 

Manufacturing – Additive  
Manufacturing 

110/J18 Terry Flynn tgflynn@unsw.edu.au 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Router 

111/J18 Seetha Mahadevan smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 

Mechanics of Solids and Composites - 
Fatigue tester 

112/J18 Seetha Mahadevan smahadevan@unsw.edu.au 

Precision Manufacturing - 
Manufacturing 

115/J18 Evan Yang weifeng.yang@unsw.edu.au 

Undergrad teaching (UTL) 214A/J18 Bruce Oliver b.oliver@unsw.edu.au

Flight Simulator 117/J18 Zoran Vulovic, Lab Manager z.vulovic@unsw.edu.au

Advanced materials 118/J18 Eldad Ben-Ishay e.ben-ishay@unsw.edu.au

Workshop 120/J18 Martyn Sherriff m.sherriff@unsw.edu.au

Aerodynamics 201/202 /J18 Omear Saeed omear.saeed@unsw.edu.au 

Applied Mechanics 203 /J18 Omear Saeed omear.saeed@unsw.edu.au 

Microfluidics 205 /J18 Eldad Ben-Ishay e.ben-ishay@unsw.edu.au

PC1 facility (access through 205) 209 /J18 Eldad Ben-Ishay e.ben-ishay@unsw.edu.au

Refrigeration and energy storage 210 /J18 Joe Tscherry j.tscherry@unsw.edu.au

Mechatronics Teaching 1 212 /J18 Jim Sanderson & Stephen Kuhle j.sanderson@unsw.edu.au

Mechatronics Teaching 2 213 /J18 Jim Sanderson & Stephen Kuhle j.sanderson@unsw.edu.au

Mechatronics Research 214A /J18 Jim Sanderson & Stephen Kuhle j.sanderson@unsw.edu.au

Thermofluids Computation 214 /J18 Ben Willis b.willis@unsw.edu.au

Thermofluids Laser Laboratory 214C /J18 Ben Willis 

Precision Manufacturing - analysis 215 /J18 Evan Yang weifeng.yang@unsw.edu.au 

Engines and Combustion 216, 216A-H /J18 Bryce Edmonds b.edmonds@unsw.edu.au

Solar Lab R01 /J17 Pujith Vijayaratnam p.vijayaratnam@unsw.edu.au 

Lab Manager MME labs Tamsin Peters tamsin.peters@unsw.edu.au
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